Last
AEROMAT mini
Window ventilator with optional turn lock
FE
N
SI
AU
00

Jig: routing template timber for 9 mm groove axis - 1 unit L4210070-522010
Jig: routing template timber, for 13 mm groove axis - 1 unit L4210210-522010
Ordering information
2) see AEROMAT mini Profile data list
3) from 3,000 units of closed order quantity special colour (dyed through, similar to RAL) available at an extra charge
    (excludes: red, orange, terra and metallic colours)
4) from 1,000 units of closed order quantity special colour (varnished, all RAL colours) available at an extra charge
5) A limit stay of 90° must be installed with aluminium windows with LM hardware and surface-mounted hinge side.
Specifications for a AEROMAT mini
(approx.) air flow at      2 Pa    up to    2 m3/h1)
at      4 Pa    up to    3 m3/h1)
at      8 Pa    up to    5 m3/h1)
at      10 Pa    up to    6 m3/h1
at  100 Pa    up to  14 m3/h1)
Resistance to driving rain according to DIN EN 12208 no water ingress up to a maximum test pressure of 600 Pa
Dimensions (W x H x D) 125 mm x 21.3 mm x 16.4 mm
Specifications for a turn lock
Dimensions (W x H x D) 125 mm x 18 mm x 22.5 mm
2 Last update: 05.2014
Technical data sheet AEROMAT mini
Positioning on the frame
Profile allocation
Device type
Aluminium frame groove dimensions
Scheme AEROMAT mini in frame (profile diagram symbolic)
AEROMAT mini; standard
(mat. no. L4210100-004040)
PVC profile Aluminium profile Timber profile
AEROMAT mini; Leg 2.5 mm
(mat. no. L4210110-004040)
PVC profile
AEROMAT mini; Leg 5 mm
(mat. no. L4210120-004040)
PVC profile Aluminium profile
A0004 A0006 A0016 A0022
AEROMAT mini
Turn lock
Last update: 05.2014 3
AEROMAT mini Technical data sheet
Profile data list
PVC profiles
Manufacturer Profile system AEROMAT mini Material no.
Alphacan Profilia MD PE612/PE601
Alphacan
Alphacan Alpha 70
Alphacan Alpha 80
Aluplast Ideal 1000 100022/100001
Aluplast Ideal 2000 120023/120002
Aluplast Ideal 3000 130023/130003
Aluplast Ideal 4000 140023/140002
Aluplast Ideal 5000 150023/150002
Aluplast Ideal 6000 160025/160003
Aluplast Ideal 7000
Aluplast Ideal 8000
Leg 2.5 mm L4210110-004040
Kömmerling Eurodur 3S 1411/1401
Kömmerling K-Vision
Kömmerling 88+
Alphacan
Leg 5 mm L4210120-004040
Standard L4210100-004040
Aluplast Standard L4210100-004040
Brökelmann ALUMINIUM
with PVC slot
Brökelmann Series RG 75 RG1215 / RG 1130 Standard L4210100-004040
Deceuninck
Deceuninck Mondial 2000 2020/2000
Standard L4210100-004040Deceuninck
Deceuninck Zendow 3051/3001
Dimex
Dimex Accord Contour 7.0AD 712100/711800
Standard L4210100-004040